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Group by financial account: N

Break level 1: ACCOUNT
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Break level 2: CURRENCY
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Period from: 03-21

Period to: 03-21

Account from: 310101
Account to: 480301

Entry type: L

Partner from:
Partner to:

Currency:
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BALANCE
Debit Credit Debit Credit

ACCOUNT 310101 7008 HOSPEDAGEM Begin period ACCOUNT 664.195,77 -664.195,77

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  664.195,77 664.195,77 -664.195,77

BRL 01/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 01-03-2021 911 1014577 11.460,92 11.460,92 -675.656,69
BRL 01/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 01-03-2021 911 1014577 1.314,27 1.314,27 -676.970,96
BRL 01/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 01-03-2021 911 1014577 666,00 666,00 -676.304,96
BRL 01/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 01-03-2021 911 1014577 518,25 518,25 -676.823,21
BRL 02/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 02-03-2021 911 1014923 13.223,32 13.223,32 -690.046,53
BRL 02/03 + 1008 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 02-03-2021 911 1014923 209,00 209,00 -690.255,53
BRL 02/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 02-03-2021 911 1014923 279,00 279,00 -690.534,53
BRL 02/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 02-03-2021 911 1014923 1.332,00 1.332,00 -689.202,53
BRL 02/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 02-03-2021 911 1014923 531,31 531,31 -689.733,84
BRL 03/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 03-03-2021 911 1015195 11.687,13 11.687,13 -701.420,97
BRL 03/03 + 1009 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 03-03-2021 911 1015195 124,50 124,50 -701.545,47
BRL 03/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 03-03-2021 911 1015195 1.521,06 1.521,06 -700.024,41
BRL 03/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 03-03-2021 911 1015195 470,82 470,82 -700.495,23
BRL 04/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 04-03-2021 911 1015524 12.250,74 12.250,74 -712.745,97
BRL 04/03 + 1002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 04-03-2021 911 1015524 305,00 305,00 -713.050,97
BRL 04/03 + 1017 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 04-03-2021 911 1015524 214,00 214,00 -713.264,97
BRL 04/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 04-03-2021 911 1015524 229,00 229,00 -713.493,97
BRL 04/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 04-03-2021 911 1015524 1.772,71 1.772,71 -711.721,26
BRL 04/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 04-03-2021 911 1015524 512,66 512,66 -712.233,92
BRL 05/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 05-03-2021 911 1015813 6.985,63 6.985,63 -719.219,55
BRL 05/03 + 1002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 05-03-2021 911 1015813 249,00 249,00 -719.468,55
BRL 05/03 + 1005 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 05-03-2021 911 1015813 30,00 30,00 -719.498,55
BRL 05/03 + 1008 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 05-03-2021 911 1015813 139,00 139,00 -719.637,55
BRL 05/03 + 1009 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 05-03-2021 911 1015813 110,00 110,00 -719.747,55
BRL 05/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 05-03-2021 911 1015813 265,00 265,00 -720.012,55
BRL 05/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 05-03-2021 911 1015813 1.591,00 1.591,00 -718.421,55
BRL 05/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 05-03-2021 911 1015813 311,13 311,13 -718.732,68
BRL 06/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 06-03-2021 911 1016127 5.548,06 5.548,06 -724.280,74
BRL 06/03 + 1005 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 06-03-2021 911 1016127 35,00 35,00 -724.315,74
BRL 06/03 + 1008 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 06-03-2021 911 1016127 139,00 139,00 -724.454,74
BRL 06/03 + 1009 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 06-03-2021 911 1016127 120,72 120,72 -724.575,46
BRL 06/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 06-03-2021 911 1016127 279,00 279,00 -724.854,46
BRL 06/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 06-03-2021 911 1016127 814,00 814,00 -724.040,46
BRL 06/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 06-03-2021 911 1016127 244,86 244,86 -724.285,32
BRL 07/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 07-03-2021 911 1016427 5.368,89 5.368,89 -729.654,21
BRL 07/03 + 1003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 07-03-2021 911 1016427 70,00 70,00 -729.724,21
BRL 07/03 + 1008 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 07-03-2021 911 1016427 190,00 190,00 -729.914,21
BRL 07/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 07-03-2021 911 1016427 743,00 743,00 -730.657,21
BRL 07/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 07-03-2021 911 1016427 814,00 814,00 -729.843,21
BRL 07/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 07-03-2021 911 1016427 254,87 254,87 -730.098,08
BRL 08/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 08-03-2021 911 1016714 11.023,70 11.023,70 -741.121,78
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BRL 08/03 + 1002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 08-03-2021 911 1016714 219,00 219,00 -741.340,78
BRL 08/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 08-03-2021 911 1016714 265,00 265,00 -741.605,78
BRL 08/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 08-03-2021 911 1016714 1.103,00 1.103,00 -740.502,78
BRL 08/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 08-03-2021 911 1016714 448,74 448,74 -740.951,52
BRL 09/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 09-03-2021 911 1017074 12.537,88 12.537,88 -753.489,40
BRL 09/03 + 1002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 09-03-2021 911 1017074 209,00 209,00 -753.698,40
BRL 09/03 + 1008 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 09-03-2021 911 1017074 209,00 209,00 -753.907,40
BRL 09/03 + 1009 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 09-03-2021 911 1017074 124,50 124,50 -754.031,90
BRL 09/03 + 1017 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 09-03-2021 911 1017074 109,50 109,50 -754.141,40
BRL 09/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 09-03-2021 911 1017074 249,00 249,00 -754.390,40
BRL 09/03 + 1020 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 09-03-2021 911 1017074 10,00 10,00 -754.400,40
BRL 09/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 09-03-2021 911 1017074 1.036,00 1.036,00 -753.364,40
BRL 09/03 + 6002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 09-03-2021 911 1017074 209,00 209,00 -753.155,40
BRL 09/03 + 6017 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 09-03-2021 911 1017074 109,50 109,50 -753.045,90
BRL 09/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 09-03-2021 911 1017074 525,21 525,21 -753.571,11
BRL 10/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 10-03-2021 911 1017343 12.229,31 12.229,31 -765.800,42
BRL 10/03 + 1002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 10-03-2021 911 1017343 211,54 211,54 -766.011,96
BRL 10/03 + 1003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 10-03-2021 911 1017343 140,00 140,00 -766.151,96
BRL 10/03 + 1008 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 10-03-2021 911 1017343 208,65 208,65 -766.360,61
BRL 10/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 10-03-2021 911 1017343 1.507,20 1.507,20 -764.853,41
BRL 10/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 10-03-2021 911 1017343 504,57 504,57 -765.357,98
BRL 11/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 11-03-2021 911 1017681 10.115,87 10.115,87 -775.473,85
BRL 11/03 + 1003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 11-03-2021 911 1017681 70,00 70,00 -775.543,85
BRL 11/03 + 1009 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 11-03-2021 911 1017681 119,50 119,50 -775.663,35
BRL 11/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 11-03-2021 911 1017681 458,00 458,00 -776.121,35
BRL 11/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 11-03-2021 911 1017681 1.436,90 1.436,90 -774.684,45
BRL 11/03 + 6003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 11-03-2021 911 1017681 70,00 70,00 -774.614,45
BRL 11/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 11-03-2021 911 1017681 451,87 451,87 -775.066,32
BRL 12/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 12-03-2021 911 1018001 12.116,31 12.116,31 -787.182,63
BRL 12/03 + 1002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 12-03-2021 911 1018001 249,00 249,00 -787.431,63
BRL 12/03 + 1003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 12-03-2021 911 1018001 140,00 140,00 -787.571,63
BRL 12/03 + 1008 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 12-03-2021 911 1018001 208,65 208,65 -787.780,28
BRL 12/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 12-03-2021 911 1018001 209,00 209,00 -787.989,28
BRL 12/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 12-03-2021 911 1018001 1.184,00 1.184,00 -786.805,28
BRL 12/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 12-03-2021 911 1018001 516,90 516,90 -787.322,18
BRL 13/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 13-03-2021 911 1018302 9.993,64 9.993,64 -797.315,82
BRL 13/03 + 1003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 13-03-2021 911 1018302 142,00 142,00 -797.457,82
BRL 13/03 + 1005 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 13-03-2021 911 1018302 19,47 19,47 -797.477,29
BRL 13/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 13-03-2021 911 1018302 1.233,00 1.233,00 -798.710,29
BRL 13/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 13-03-2021 911 1018302 2.130,88 2.130,88 -796.579,41
BRL 13/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 13-03-2021 911 1018302 444,28 444,28 -797.023,69
BRL 14/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 14-03-2021 911 1018589 8.364,30 8.364,30 -805.387,99
BRL 14/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 14-03-2021 911 1018589 1.443,00 1.443,00 -803.944,99
BRL 14/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 14-03-2021 911 1018589 334,59 334,59 -804.279,58
BRL 15/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 15-03-2021 911 1018948 9.478,81 9.478,81 -813.758,39
BRL 15/03 + 1008 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 15-03-2021 911 1018948 139,00 139,00 -813.897,39
BRL 15/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 15-03-2021 911 1018948 219,00 219,00 -814.116,39
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BRL 15/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 15-03-2021 911 1018948 1.478,00 1.478,00 -812.638,39
BRL 15/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 15-03-2021 911 1018948 411,29 411,29 -813.049,68
BRL 16/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 16-03-2021 911 1019231 10.923,09 10.923,09 -823.972,77
BRL 16/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 16-03-2021 911 1019231 962,00 962,00 -823.010,77
BRL 16/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 16-03-2021 911 1019231 436,91 436,91 -823.447,68
BRL 17/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 17-03-2021 911 1019529 12.746,93 12.746,93 -836.194,61
BRL 17/03 + 1003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 17-03-2021 911 1019529 70,00 70,00 -836.264,61
BRL 17/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 17-03-2021 911 1019529 622,02 622,02 -836.886,63
BRL 17/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 17-03-2021 911 1019529 1.184,00 1.184,00 -835.702,63
BRL 17/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 17-03-2021 911 1019529 537,53 537,53 -836.240,16
BRL 18/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 18-03-2021 911 1019879 13.541,96 13.541,96 -849.782,12
BRL 18/03 + 1002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 18-03-2021 911 1019879 1.300,00 1.300,00 -851.082,12
BRL 18/03 + 1003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 18-03-2021 911 1019879 70,00 70,00 -851.152,12
BRL 18/03 + 1009 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 18-03-2021 911 1019879 124,50 124,50 -851.276,62
BRL 18/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 18-03-2021 911 1019879 169,29 169,29 -851.445,91
BRL 18/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 18-03-2021 911 1019879 1.243,90 1.243,90 -850.202,01
BRL 18/03 + 6002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 18-03-2021 911 1019879 1.309,00 1.309,00 -848.893,01
BRL 18/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 18-03-2021 911 1019879 535,93 535,93 -849.428,94
BRL 19/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 19-03-2021 911 1020191 7.877,51 7.877,51 -857.306,45
BRL 19/03 + 1009 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 19-03-2021 911 1020191 139,50 139,50 -857.445,95
BRL 19/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 19-03-2021 911 1020191 1.528,79 1.528,79 -855.917,16
BRL 19/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 19-03-2021 911 1020191 318,70 318,70 -856.235,86
BRL 20/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 20-03-2021 911 1020454 8.526,55 8.526,55 -864.762,41
BRL 20/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 20-03-2021 911 1020454 265,00 265,00 -865.027,41
BRL 20/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 20-03-2021 911 1020454 1.036,00 1.036,00 -863.991,41
BRL 20/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 20-03-2021 911 1020454 351,64 351,64 -864.343,05
BRL 21/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 21-03-2021 911 1020787 7.554,59 7.554,59 -871.897,64
BRL 21/03 + 1005 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 21-03-2021 911 1020787 0,02 0,02 -871.897,66
BRL 21/03 + 1009 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 21-03-2021 911 1020787 119,50 119,50 -872.017,16
BRL 21/03 + 1017 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 21-03-2021 911 1020787 836,00 836,00 -872.853,16
BRL 21/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 21-03-2021 911 1020787 888,00 888,00 -871.965,16
BRL 21/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 21-03-2021 911 1020787 340,39 340,39 -872.305,55
BRL 22/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 22-03-2021 911 1021091 10.043,53 10.043,53 -882.349,08
BRL 22/03 + 1003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 22-03-2021 911 1021091 210,00 210,00 -882.559,08
BRL 22/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 22-03-2021 911 1021091 536,00 536,00 -883.095,08
BRL 22/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 22-03-2021 911 1021091 895,00 895,00 -882.200,08
BRL 22/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 22-03-2021 911 1021091 422,40 422,40 -882.622,48
BRL 23/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 23-03-2021 911 1021403 12.142,92 12.142,92 -894.765,40
BRL 23/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 23-03-2021 911 1021403 1.443,00 1.443,00 -893.322,40
BRL 23/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 23-03-2021 911 1021403 485,69 485,69 -893.808,09
BRL 24/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 24-03-2021 911 1021743 12.818,37 12.818,37 -906.626,46
BRL 24/03 + 1002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 24-03-2021 911 1021743 3.435,00 3.435,00 -910.061,46
BRL 24/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 24-03-2021 911 1021743 4.952,00 4.952,00 -905.109,46
BRL 24/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 24-03-2021 911 1021743 512,71 512,71 -905.622,17
BRL 25/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 25-03-2021 911 1022093 11.890,72 11.890,72 -917.512,89
BRL 25/03 + 1002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 25-03-2021 911 1022093 1.931,01 1.931,01 -919.443,90
BRL 25/03 + 1008 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 25-03-2021 911 1022093 139,00 139,00 -919.582,90
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BRL 25/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 25-03-2021 911 1022093 3.763,44 3.763,44 -915.819,46
BRL 25/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 25-03-2021 911 1022093 496,74 496,74 -916.316,20
BRL 25/03 + 7550 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 25-03-2021 911 1022093 0,06 0,06 -916.316,14
BRL 26/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 26-03-2021 911 1022390 10.369,95 10.369,95 -926.686,09
BRL 26/03 + 1003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 26-03-2021 911 1022390 70,00 70,00 -926.756,09
BRL 26/03 + 1005 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 26-03-2021 911 1022390 70,00 70,00 -926.826,09
BRL 26/03 + 1008 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 26-03-2021 911 1022390 208,65 208,65 -927.034,74
BRL 26/03 + 1017 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 26-03-2021 911 1022390 264,00 264,00 -927.298,74
BRL 26/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 26-03-2021 911 1022390 1.332,00 1.332,00 -925.966,74
BRL 26/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 26-03-2021 911 1022390 439,29 439,29 -926.406,03
BRL 27/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 27-03-2021 911 1022650 10.658,89 10.658,89 -937.064,92
BRL 27/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 27-03-2021 911 1022650 209,00 209,00 -937.273,92
BRL 27/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 27-03-2021 911 1022650 999,00 999,00 -936.274,92
BRL 27/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 27-03-2021 911 1022650 434,69 434,69 -936.709,61
BRL 28/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 28-03-2021 911 1022948 8.014,35 8.014,35 -944.723,96
BRL 28/03 + 1020 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 28-03-2021 911 1022948 0,60 0,60 -944.724,56
BRL 28/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 28-03-2021 911 1022948 787,00 787,00 -943.937,56
BRL 28/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 28-03-2021 911 1022948 320,17 320,17 -944.257,73
BRL 29/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 29-03-2021 911 1023276 11.127,51 11.127,51 -955.385,24
BRL 29/03 + 1005 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 29-03-2021 911 1023276 0,10 0,10 -955.385,34
BRL 29/03 + 1009 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 29-03-2021 911 1023276 104,50 104,50 -955.489,84
BRL 29/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 29-03-2021 911 1023276 888,00 888,00 -954.601,84
BRL 29/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 29-03-2021 911 1023276 449,26 449,26 -955.051,10
BRL 30/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 30-03-2021 911 1023555 11.308,81 11.308,81 -966.359,91
BRL 30/03 + 1017 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 30-03-2021 911 1023555 88,70 88,70 -966.448,61
BRL 30/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 30-03-2021 911 1023555 418,00 418,00 -966.866,61
BRL 30/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 30-03-2021 911 1023555 1.147,00 1.147,00 -965.719,61
BRL 30/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 30-03-2021 911 1023555 472,60 472,60 -966.192,21
BRL Hospedagens 03.2021 31-03-2021 100 1153880 5.364,37 5.364,37 -960.827,84
BRL 31/03 + 1000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 31-03-2021 911 1023881 11.364,16 11.364,16 -972.192,00
BRL 31/03 + 1002 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 31-03-2021 911 1023881 265,00 265,00 -972.457,00
BRL 31/03 + 1003 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 31-03-2021 911 1023881 70,00 70,00 -972.527,00
BRL 31/03 + 1009 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 31-03-2021 911 1023881 102,50 102,50 -972.629,50
BRL 31/03 + 1018 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 31-03-2021 911 1023881 177,86 177,86 -972.807,36
BRL 31/03 + 6000 + 2ZZ ACCOMODATION 31-03-2021 911 1023881 1.708,00 1.708,00 -971.099,36
BRL 31/03 + 7500 + 2Z1 Hébergement sans quantité 31-03-2021 911 1023881 468,55 468,55 -971.567,91

End Period CURRENCY BRL 971.567,91 971.567,91 -971.567,91

End Period ACCOUNT 310101 971.567,91 -971.567,91

ACCOUNT 310103 7373 TARIFA DAY USE Begin period ACCOUNT 3.383,88 -3.383,88

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  3.383,88 3.383,88 -3.383,88

BRL Hospedagens 03.2021 31-03-2021 100 1153880 1.789,95 1.789,95 -5.173,83
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End Period CURRENCY BRL 5.173,83 5.173,83 -5.173,83

End Period ACCOUNT 310103 5.173,83 -5.173,83

ACCOUNT 310104 7374 TAXA DE EARLY DEPARTURE Begin period ACCOUNT 1.806,05 -1.806,05

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  1.806,05 1.806,05 -1.806,05

BRL Hospedagens 03.2021 31-03-2021 100 1153880 1.402,70 1.402,70 -3.208,75

End Period CURRENCY BRL 3.208,75 3.208,75 -3.208,75

End Period ACCOUNT 310104 3.208,75 -3.208,75

ACCOUNT 310105 7375 TAXA DE LATE CHECKOUT Begin period ACCOUNT 2.381,56 -2.381,56

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  2.381,56 2.381,56 -2.381,56

BRL Hospedagens 03.2021 31-03-2021 100 1153880 1.189,72 1.189,72 -3.571,28

End Period CURRENCY BRL 3.571,28 3.571,28 -3.571,28

End Period ACCOUNT 310105 3.571,28 -3.571,28

310 SUB TOTAL 983.521,77 -983.521,77

31 SUB TOTAL 983.521,77 -983.521,77

ACCOUNT 320101 7009 ALIMENTOS Begin period ACCOUNT 0,00 0,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  0,00 0,00 0,00

BRL 01/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 01-03-2021 911 1014577 1.203,50 1.203,50 -1.203,50
BRL 01/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 01-03-2021 911 1014577 322,50 322,50 -1.526,00
BRL 02/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 02-03-2021 911 1014923 1.892,00 1.892,00 -3.418,00
BRL 02/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 02-03-2021 911 1014923 519,50 519,50 -3.937,50
BRL 02/03 + 6240 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 02-03-2021 911 1014923 23,40 23,40 -3.914,10
BRL 03/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 03-03-2021 911 1015195 2.374,60 2.374,60 -6.288,70
BRL 03/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 03-03-2021 911 1015195 296,00 296,00 -6.584,70
BRL 04/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 04-03-2021 911 1015524 1.176,90 1.176,90 -7.761,60
BRL 04/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 04-03-2021 911 1015524 524,00 524,00 -8.285,60
BRL 05/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 05-03-2021 911 1015813 1.703,20 1.703,20 -9.988,80
BRL 05/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 05-03-2021 911 1015813 583,00 583,00 -10.571,80
BRL 06/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 06-03-2021 911 1016127 234,30 234,30 -10.806,10
BRL 06/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 06-03-2021 911 1016127 296,00 296,00 -11.102,10
BRL 07/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 07-03-2021 911 1016427 350,90 350,90 -11.453,00
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BRL 07/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 07-03-2021 911 1016427 106,00 106,00 -11.559,00
BRL 07/03 + 6920 + 3LA MINI BAR 07-03-2021 911 1016427 8,00 8,00 -11.551,00
BRL 08/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 08-03-2021 911 1016714 922,90 922,90 -12.473,90
BRL 08/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 08-03-2021 911 1016714 257,50 257,50 -12.731,40
BRL 09/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 09-03-2021 911 1017074 1.152,60 1.152,60 -13.884,00
BRL 09/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 09-03-2021 911 1017074 340,00 340,00 -14.224,00
BRL 09/03 + 6920 + 3LA MINI BAR 09-03-2021 911 1017074 23,50 23,50 -14.200,50
BRL 10/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 10-03-2021 911 1017343 1.874,80 1.874,80 -16.075,30
BRL 10/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 10-03-2021 911 1017343 160,00 160,00 -16.235,30
BRL 11/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 11-03-2021 911 1017681 847,20 847,20 -17.082,50
BRL 11/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 11-03-2021 911 1017681 327,50 327,50 -17.410,00
BRL 12/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 12-03-2021 911 1018001 1.439,90 1.439,90 -18.849,90
BRL 12/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 12-03-2021 911 1018001 300,50 300,50 -19.150,40
BRL 13/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 13-03-2021 911 1018302 2.252,50 2.252,50 -21.402,90
BRL 13/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 13-03-2021 911 1018302 315,50 315,50 -21.718,40
BRL 14/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 14-03-2021 911 1018589 1.750,90 1.750,90 -23.469,30
BRL 14/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 14-03-2021 911 1018589 842,50 842,50 -24.311,80
BRL REPASSE  1ª QUINZ 03/2021 BANQUETE 15-03-2021 100 1149520 -24.311,80
BRL REPASSE  1ª QUINZ 03/2021 RESTAURANTE 15-03-2021 100 1149520 -24.311,80
BRL REPASSE  1ª QUINZ 03/2021 ROOM SERVICE 15-03-2021 100 1149520 19.993,00 19.993,00 -4.318,80
BRL Frigobar 1ª quinzena 03.2021 15-03-2021 100 1150422 6.630,50 6.630,50 2.311,70
BRL Frigobar 1ª quinzena 03.2021 15-03-2021 100 1150423 6.630,50 6.630,50 -4.318,80
BRL Regularização repasse frigobar 1ª quinzena 03.2021 15-03-2021 100 1150455 6.248,50 6.248,50 1.929,70
BRL 15/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 15-03-2021 911 1018948 840,20 840,20 1.089,50
BRL 15/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 15-03-2021 911 1018948 1.089,50 1.089,50 0,00
BRL 16/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 16-03-2021 911 1019231 484,70 484,70 -484,70
BRL 16/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 16-03-2021 911 1019231 116,50 116,50 -601,20
BRL 17/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 17-03-2021 911 1019529 1.155,00 1.155,00 -1.756,20
BRL 17/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 17-03-2021 911 1019529 352,50 352,50 -2.108,70
BRL 18/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 18-03-2021 911 1019879 786,50 786,50 -2.895,20
BRL 18/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 18-03-2021 911 1019879 319,50 319,50 -3.214,70
BRL 18/03 + 6240 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 18-03-2021 911 1019879 165,00 165,00 -3.049,70
BRL 19/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 19-03-2021 911 1020191 822,80 822,80 -3.872,50
BRL 19/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 19-03-2021 911 1020191 379,50 379,50 -4.252,00
BRL 19/03 + 6240 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 19-03-2021 911 1020191 154,00 154,00 -4.098,00
BRL 19/03 + 6920 + 3LA MINI BAR 19-03-2021 911 1020191 70,50 70,50 -4.027,50
BRL 20/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 20-03-2021 911 1020454 788,00 788,00 -4.815,50
BRL 20/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 20-03-2021 911 1020454 146,50 146,50 -4.962,00
BRL 21/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 21-03-2021 911 1020787 360,70 360,70 -5.322,70
BRL 21/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 21-03-2021 911 1020787 394,00 394,00 -5.716,70
BRL 21/03 + 6920 + 3LA MINI BAR 21-03-2021 911 1020787 25,00 25,00 -5.691,70
BRL 22/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 22-03-2021 911 1021091 1.108,30 1.108,30 -6.800,00
BRL 22/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 22-03-2021 911 1021091 146,50 146,50 -6.946,50
BRL 23/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 23-03-2021 911 1021403 765,90 765,90 -7.712,40
BRL 23/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 23-03-2021 911 1021403 411,00 411,00 -8.123,40
BRL 24/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 24-03-2021 911 1021743 1.072,80 1.072,80 -9.196,20
BRL 24/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 24-03-2021 911 1021743 253,50 253,50 -9.449,70
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BRL 25/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 25-03-2021 911 1022093 1.375,00 1.375,00 -10.824,70
BRL 25/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 25-03-2021 911 1022093 234,50 234,50 -11.059,20
BRL 25/03 + 6920 + 3LA MINI BAR 25-03-2021 911 1022093 15,00 15,00 -11.044,20
BRL 26/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 26-03-2021 911 1022390 926,20 926,20 -11.970,40
BRL 26/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 26-03-2021 911 1022390 152,50 152,50 -12.122,90
BRL 26/03 + 6920 + 3LA MINI BAR 26-03-2021 911 1022390 0,50 0,50 -12.122,40
BRL 27/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 27-03-2021 911 1022650 958,00 958,00 -13.080,40
BRL 27/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 27-03-2021 911 1022650 515,00 515,00 -13.595,40
BRL 27/03 + 6920 + 3LA MINI BAR 27-03-2021 911 1022650 1,00 1,00 -13.594,40
BRL 28/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 28-03-2021 911 1022948 1.152,60 1.152,60 -14.747,00
BRL 28/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 28-03-2021 911 1022948 213,00 213,00 -14.960,00
BRL 29/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 29-03-2021 911 1023276 306,40 306,40 -15.266,40
BRL 29/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 29-03-2021 911 1023276 132,50 132,50 -15.398,90
BRL 29/03 + 6920 + 3LA MINI BAR 29-03-2021 911 1023276 1,00 1,00 -15.397,90
BRL 30/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 30-03-2021 911 1023555 809,10 809,10 -16.207,00
BRL 30/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 30-03-2021 911 1023555 230,00 230,00 -16.437,00
BRL REPASSE  2ª QUINZ 03/2021 BANQUETE 31-03-2021 100 1153978 -16.437,00
BRL REPASSE  2ª QUINZ 03/2021 FRIGOBAR 31-03-2021 100 1153978 4.169,00 4.169,00 -12.268,00
BRL REPASSE  2ª QUINZ 03/2021 RESTAURANTE 31-03-2021 100 1153978 -12.268,00
BRL REPASSE  2ª QUINZ 03/2021 ROOM SERVICE 31-03-2021 100 1153978 13.409,50 13.409,50 1.141,50
BRL 31/03 + 2200 + 3FZ ROOM SERVICE 31-03-2021 911 1023881 856,50 856,50 285,00
BRL 31/03 + 3000 + 3LA MINI BAR 31-03-2021 911 1023881 292,00 292,00 -7,00
BRL 31/03 + 6920 + 3LA MINI BAR 31-03-2021 911 1023881 7,00 7,00 0,00

End Period CURRENCY BRL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

End Period ACCOUNT 320101 0,00 0,00 0,00

ACCOUNT 320102 7009 CAFE DA MANHA - PDV Begin period ACCOUNT 0,00 0,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  0,00 0,00 0,00

BRL 01/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 01-03-2021 911 1014577 360,00 360,00 -360,00
BRL 02/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 02-03-2021 911 1014923 360,00 360,00 -720,00
BRL 03/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 03-03-2021 911 1015195 270,00 270,00 -990,00
BRL 04/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 04-03-2021 911 1015524 315,00 315,00 -1.305,00
BRL 05/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 05-03-2021 911 1015813 90,00 90,00 -1.395,00
BRL 06/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 06-03-2021 911 1016127 270,00 270,00 -1.665,00
BRL 07/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 07-03-2021 911 1016427 135,00 135,00 -1.800,00
BRL 09/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 09-03-2021 911 1017074 360,00 360,00 -2.160,00
BRL 10/03 + 6140 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 10-03-2021 911 1017343 45,00 45,00 -2.115,00
BRL 11/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 11-03-2021 911 1017681 90,00 90,00 -2.205,00
BRL 12/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 12-03-2021 911 1018001 225,00 225,00 -2.430,00
BRL 12/03 + 6140 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 12-03-2021 911 1018001 45,00 45,00 -2.385,00
BRL 13/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 13-03-2021 911 1018302 180,00 180,00 -2.565,00
BRL REPASSE  1ª QUINZ 03/2021 BREAKFAST 15-03-2021 100 1149520 2.610,00 2.610,00 45,00
BRL 15/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 15-03-2021 911 1018948 45,00 45,00 0,00



Account entry history by ACCOUNT, CURRENCY, None
User Name: EPSANTOS From 03-21 To 03-21 Request Id: 132343932
Identifier: 72255.H3637 MER FE   GUARULHOS AEROPORTO Report Date: 05-04-2021 16:55
Currency: BRL Page: 9  /  42

Curr. Description GL Date Cat
System 
JE Num

Entered Accounted ID 
Reconcil

BALANCE
Debit Credit Debit Credit

BRL 16/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 16-03-2021 911 1019231 135,00 135,00 -135,00
BRL 19/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 19-03-2021 911 1020191 270,00 270,00 -405,00
BRL 20/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 20-03-2021 911 1020454 90,00 90,00 -495,00
BRL 21/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 21-03-2021 911 1020787 180,00 180,00 -675,00
BRL 23/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 23-03-2021 911 1021403 90,00 90,00 -765,00
BRL 24/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 24-03-2021 911 1021743 90,00 90,00 -855,00
BRL 25/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 25-03-2021 911 1022093 135,00 135,00 -990,00
BRL 26/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 26-03-2021 911 1022390 45,00 45,00 -1.035,00
BRL 27/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 27-03-2021 911 1022650 45,00 45,00 -1.080,00
BRL 28/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 28-03-2021 911 1022948 90,00 90,00 -1.170,00
BRL REPASSE  2ª QUINZ 03/2021 BREAKFAST 31-03-2021 100 1153978 1.215,00 1.215,00 45,00
BRL 31/03 + 2040 + 3PB1 Rest 3 PDJ nourriture 31-03-2021 911 1023881 45,00 45,00 0,00

End Period CURRENCY BRL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

End Period ACCOUNT 320102 0,00 0,00 0,00

ACCOUNT 320202 7310 BEBIDAS ALCOOLICAS Begin period ACCOUNT 0,00 0,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  0,00 0,00 0,00

BRL 01/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 01-03-2021 911 1014577 28,50 28,50 -28,50
BRL 02/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 02-03-2021 911 1014923 50,50 50,50 -79,00
BRL 03/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 03-03-2021 911 1015195 20,00 20,00 -99,00
BRL 04/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 04-03-2021 911 1015524 80,00 80,00 -179,00
BRL 06/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 06-03-2021 911 1016127 62,00 62,00 -241,00
BRL 07/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 07-03-2021 911 1016427 31,50 31,50 -272,50
BRL 10/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 10-03-2021 911 1017343 10,50 10,50 -283,00
BRL 13/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 13-03-2021 911 1018302 10,50 10,50 -293,50
BRL 14/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 14-03-2021 911 1018589 38,00 38,00 -331,50
BRL REPASSE  1ª QUINZ 03/2021 CAFÉ INCLUSO 15-03-2021 100 1149520 18.831,00 18.831,00 -19.162,50
BRL REPASSE  1ª QUINZ 03/2021 FRIGOBAR 15-03-2021 100 1149520 6.248,50 6.248,50 -25.411,00
BRL REPASSE BEBIDAS ALCOOLICAS 1ª QUINZ 03/2021 15-03-2021 100 1149520 382,00 382,00 -25.029,00
BRL REPASSE BEBIDAS ALCOOLICAS ROOM SERVICE 1ª QUINZ 

03/2021
15-03-2021 100 1149520 -25.029,00

BRL Frigobar 1ª quinzena 03.2021 15-03-2021 100 1150423 6.630,50 6.630,50 -18.398,50
BRL Café (+) repasse 1ª quinzena 03.2021 15-03-2021 100 1150428 18.831,00 18.831,00 432,50
BRL Frigobar 1ª quinzena 03.2021 15-03-2021 100 1150428 6.248,50 6.248,50 6.681,00
BRL Regularização repasse frigobar 1ª quinzena 03.2021 15-03-2021 100 1150455 6.630,50 6.630,50 50,50
BRL 15/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 15-03-2021 911 1018948 50,50 50,50 0,00
BRL 17/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 17-03-2021 911 1019529 38,00 38,00 -38,00
BRL 19/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 19-03-2021 911 1020191 10,50 10,50 -48,50
BRL 19/03 + 6922 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 19-03-2021 911 1020191 19,00 19,00 -29,50
BRL 21/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 21-03-2021 911 1020787 40,00 40,00 -69,50
BRL 22/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 22-03-2021 911 1021091 21,00 21,00 -90,50
BRL 25/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 25-03-2021 911 1022093 172,00 172,00 -262,50
BRL 25/03 + 6922 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 25-03-2021 911 1022093 112,00 112,00 -150,50
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BRL 26/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 26-03-2021 911 1022390 10,00 10,00 -160,50
BRL REPASSE BEBIDAS ALCOOLICAS 2ª QUINZ 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1153978 170,50 170,50 10,00
BRL REPASSE BEBIDAS ALCOOLICAS ROOM SERVICE 2ª QUINZ 

03/2021
31-03-2021 100 1153978 10,00

BRL 31/03 + 3002 + 3LA5 Minibar - Alcohol 31-03-2021 911 1023881 10,00 10,00 0,00

End Period CURRENCY BRL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

End Period ACCOUNT 320202 0,00 0,00 0,00

ACCOUNT 320301 7011 CAFE DA MANHA Begin period ACCOUNT 0,00 0,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  0,00 0,00 0,00

BRL 01/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 01-03-2021 911 1014577 666,00 666,00 -666,00
BRL 02/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 02-03-2021 911 1014923 1.332,00 1.332,00 -1.998,00
BRL 03/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 03-03-2021 911 1015195 1.480,00 1.480,00 -3.478,00
BRL 04/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 04-03-2021 911 1015524 1.591,00 1.591,00 -5.069,00
BRL 05/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 05-03-2021 911 1015813 1.591,00 1.591,00 -6.660,00
BRL 06/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 06-03-2021 911 1016127 814,00 814,00 -7.474,00
BRL 07/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 07-03-2021 911 1016427 814,00 814,00 -8.288,00
BRL 08/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 08-03-2021 911 1016714 814,00 814,00 -9.102,00
BRL 09/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 09-03-2021 911 1017074 1.036,00 1.036,00 -10.138,00
BRL 10/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 10-03-2021 911 1017343 1.332,00 1.332,00 -11.470,00
BRL 11/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 11-03-2021 911 1017681 1.406,00 1.406,00 -12.876,00
BRL 12/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 12-03-2021 911 1018001 1.184,00 1.184,00 -14.060,00
BRL 13/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 13-03-2021 911 1018302 1.850,00 1.850,00 -15.910,00
BRL 14/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 14-03-2021 911 1018589 1.443,00 1.443,00 -17.353,00
BRL REPASSE  1ª QUINZ 03/2021 CAFÉ INCLUSO 15-03-2021 100 1149520 18.831,00 18.831,00 1.478,00
BRL 15/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 15-03-2021 911 1018948 1.478,00 1.478,00 0,00
BRL 16/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 16-03-2021 911 1019231 962,00 962,00 -962,00
BRL 17/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 17-03-2021 911 1019529 1.184,00 1.184,00 -2.146,00
BRL 18/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 18-03-2021 911 1019879 1.184,00 1.184,00 -3.330,00
BRL 19/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 19-03-2021 911 1020191 1.480,00 1.480,00 -4.810,00
BRL 20/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 20-03-2021 911 1020454 1.036,00 1.036,00 -5.846,00
BRL 21/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 21-03-2021 911 1020787 888,00 888,00 -6.734,00
BRL 22/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 22-03-2021 911 1021091 666,00 666,00 -7.400,00
BRL 23/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 23-03-2021 911 1021403 1.443,00 1.443,00 -8.843,00
BRL 24/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 24-03-2021 911 1021743 1.517,00 1.517,00 -10.360,00
BRL 25/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 25-03-2021 911 1022093 1.517,00 1.517,00 -11.877,00
BRL 26/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 26-03-2021 911 1022390 1.332,00 1.332,00 -13.209,00
BRL 27/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 27-03-2021 911 1022650 999,00 999,00 -14.208,00
BRL 28/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 28-03-2021 911 1022948 777,00 777,00 -14.985,00
BRL 29/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 29-03-2021 911 1023276 888,00 888,00 -15.873,00
BRL 30/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 30-03-2021 911 1023555 1.147,00 1.147,00 -17.020,00
BRL REPASSE  2ª QUINZ 03/2021 CAFÉ INCLUSO 31-03-2021 100 1153978 18.463,00 18.463,00 1.443,00
BRL 31/03 + 2042 + 3PB2 Rest 3 PDJ boisson 31-03-2021 911 1023881 1.443,00 1.443,00 0,00
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End Period CURRENCY BRL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

End Period ACCOUNT 320301 0,00 0,00 0,00

320 SUB TOTAL 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 SUB TOTAL 0,00 0,00 0,00

ACCOUNT 330101 7301 LOCACAO DE SALAS Begin period ACCOUNT 1.570,00 -1.570,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  1.570,00 1.570,00 -1.570,00

End Period CURRENCY BRL 1.570,00 1.570,00 -1.570,00

End Period ACCOUNT 330101 1.570,00 -1.570,00

ACCOUNT 330102 7301 LOCACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS Begin period ACCOUNT 470,00 -470,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  470,00 470,00 -470,00

End Period CURRENCY BRL 470,00 470,00 -470,00

End Period ACCOUNT 330102 470,00 -470,00

ACCOUNT 330104 7454 LAVANDERIA Begin period ACCOUNT 0,00 0,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  0,00 0,00 0,00

BRL 07/03 + 5001 + 4FA LAUNDRY 07-03-2021 911 1016427 167,00 167,00 -167,00

End Period CURRENCY BRL 167,00 167,00 -167,00

End Period ACCOUNT 330104 167,00 -167,00

ACCOUNT 330105 7450 ESTACIONAMENTO Begin period ACCOUNT 475,00 -475,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  475,00 475,00 -475,00

BRL 02/03 + 5000 + 4BA PARKING 02-03-2021 911 1014923 100,00 100,00 -575,00
BRL 04/03 + 5000 + 4BA PARKING 04-03-2021 911 1015524 50,00 50,00 -625,00
BRL 09/03 + 5000 + 4BA PARKING 09-03-2021 911 1017074 100,00 100,00 -725,00
BRL 25/03 + 5000 + 4BA PARKING 25-03-2021 911 1022093 91,00 91,00 -816,00
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End Period CURRENCY BRL 816,00 816,00 -816,00

End Period ACCOUNT 330105 816,00 -816,00

ACCOUNT 330110 7010 REQUERIMENTOS / MISCELANIOS Begin period ACCOUNT 14.088,17 -14.088,17

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  14.088,17 14.088,17 -14.088,17

BRL 01/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 01-03-2021 911 1014577 394,50 394,50 -14.482,67
BRL 01/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 01-03-2021 911 1014577 110,00 110,00 -14.592,67
BRL 02/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 02-03-2021 911 1014923 1.275,55 1.275,55 -15.868,22
BRL 02/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 02-03-2021 911 1014923 110,00 110,00 -15.978,22
BRL 02/03 + 7494 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 02-03-2021 911 1014923 30,00 30,00 -15.948,22
BRL 03/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 03-03-2021 911 1015195 56,01 56,01 -16.004,23
BRL 03/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 03-03-2021 911 1015195 100,00 100,00 -16.104,23
BRL 04/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 04-03-2021 911 1015524 0,02 0,02 -16.104,25
BRL 04/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 04-03-2021 911 1015524 80,00 80,00 -16.184,25
BRL 04/03 + 7005 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 04-03-2021 911 1015524 10,00 10,00 -16.174,25
BRL 05/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 05-03-2021 911 1015813 90,00 90,00 -16.264,25
BRL 06/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 06-03-2021 911 1016127 0,02 0,02 -16.264,27
BRL 06/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 06-03-2021 911 1016127 60,00 60,00 -16.324,27
BRL 07/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 07-03-2021 911 1016427 195,91 195,91 -16.520,18
BRL 07/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 07-03-2021 911 1016427 160,00 160,00 -16.680,18
BRL 08/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 08-03-2021 911 1016714 88,00 88,00 -16.768,18
BRL 08/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 08-03-2021 911 1016714 110,00 110,00 -16.878,18
BRL 09/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 09-03-2021 911 1017074 495,90 495,90 -17.374,08
BRL 09/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 09-03-2021 911 1017074 110,00 110,00 -17.484,08
BRL 10/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 10-03-2021 911 1017343 60,00 60,00 -17.544,08
BRL 11/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 11-03-2021 911 1017681 188,00 188,00 -17.732,08
BRL 11/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 11-03-2021 911 1017681 140,00 140,00 -17.872,08
BRL 11/03 + 7494 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 11-03-2021 911 1017681 300,00 300,00 -17.572,08
BRL 12/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 12-03-2021 911 1018001 30,00 30,00 -17.602,08
BRL 12/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 12-03-2021 911 1018001 110,00 110,00 -17.712,08
BRL 13/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 13-03-2021 911 1018302 9,84 9,84 -17.721,92
BRL 13/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 13-03-2021 911 1018302 110,00 110,00 -17.831,92
BRL 13/03 + 7494 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 13-03-2021 911 1018302 30,00 30,00 -17.801,92
BRL 14/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 14-03-2021 911 1018589 110,00 110,00 -17.911,92
BRL 15/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 15-03-2021 911 1018948 5,01 5,01 -17.916,93
BRL 15/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 15-03-2021 911 1018948 70,00 70,00 -17.986,93
BRL 15/03 + 7005 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 15-03-2021 911 1018948 10,00 10,00 -17.976,93
BRL 16/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 16-03-2021 911 1019231 373,00 373,00 -18.349,93
BRL 16/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 16-03-2021 911 1019231 80,00 80,00 -18.429,93
BRL 17/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 17-03-2021 911 1019529 133,00 133,00 -18.562,93
BRL 17/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 17-03-2021 911 1019529 90,00 90,00 -18.652,93
BRL 18/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 18-03-2021 911 1019879 466,50 466,50 -19.119,43
BRL 18/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 18-03-2021 911 1019879 140,00 140,00 -19.259,43
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BRL 19/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 19-03-2021 911 1020191 526,00 526,00 -19.785,43
BRL 19/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 19-03-2021 911 1020191 60,00 60,00 -19.845,43
BRL 20/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 20-03-2021 911 1020454 512,00 512,00 -20.357,43
BRL 20/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 20-03-2021 911 1020454 70,00 70,00 -20.427,43
BRL 21/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 21-03-2021 911 1020787 312,00 312,00 -20.739,43
BRL 21/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 21-03-2021 911 1020787 100,00 100,00 -20.839,43
BRL 21/03 + 7494 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 21-03-2021 911 1020787 204,00 204,00 -20.635,43
BRL 22/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 22-03-2021 911 1021091 156,00 156,00 -20.791,43
BRL 22/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 22-03-2021 911 1021091 252,00 252,00 -21.043,43
BRL 22/03 + 7005 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 22-03-2021 911 1021091 102,00 102,00 -20.941,43
BRL 23/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 23-03-2021 911 1021403 49,90 49,90 -20.991,33
BRL 23/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 23-03-2021 911 1021403 70,00 70,00 -21.061,33
BRL 24/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 24-03-2021 911 1021743 90,00 90,00 -21.151,33
BRL 25/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 25-03-2021 911 1022093 207,83 207,83 -21.359,16
BRL 25/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 25-03-2021 911 1022093 80,00 80,00 -21.439,16
BRL 26/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 26-03-2021 911 1022390 110,00 110,00 -21.549,16
BRL 27/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 27-03-2021 911 1022650 56,00 56,00 -21.605,16
BRL 27/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 27-03-2021 911 1022650 70,00 70,00 -21.675,16
BRL 28/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 28-03-2021 911 1022948 123,00 123,00 -21.798,16
BRL 28/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 28-03-2021 911 1022948 90,00 90,00 -21.888,16
BRL 29/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 29-03-2021 911 1023276 60,00 60,00 -21.948,16
BRL 30/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 30-03-2021 911 1023555 482,00 482,00 -22.430,16
BRL 30/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 30-03-2021 911 1023555 140,00 140,00 -22.570,16
BRL 31/03 + 5152 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 31-03-2021 911 1023881 219,00 219,00 -22.789,16
BRL 31/03 + 5205 + 4ZA OTHERS MISCALLENEOUS SALES 31-03-2021 911 1023881 100,00 100,00 -22.889,16

End Period CURRENCY BRL 22.889,16 22.889,16 -22.889,16

End Period ACCOUNT 330110 22.889,16 -22.889,16

ACCOUNT 330111 7058 NO-SHOW Begin period ACCOUNT 9.634,85 -9.634,85

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  9.634,85 9.634,85 -9.634,85

BRL 01/03 + 1004 + 2ZN No Show Accomodation 01-03-2021 911 1014577 181,77 181,77 -9.816,62
BRL 02/03 + 6004 + 2ZN No Show Accomodation 02-03-2021 911 1014923 428,00 428,00 -9.388,62
BRL 11/03 + 1004 + 2ZN No Show Accomodation 11-03-2021 911 1017681 635,10 635,10 -10.023,72
BRL 15/03 + 1004 + 2ZN No Show Accomodation 15-03-2021 911 1018948 445,75 445,75 -10.469,47
BRL 18/03 + 6004 + 2ZN No Show Accomodation 18-03-2021 911 1019879 438,00 438,00 -10.031,47
BRL 25/03 + 1004 + 2ZN No Show Accomodation 25-03-2021 911 1022093 704,77 704,77 -10.736,24

End Period CURRENCY BRL 10.736,24 10.736,24 -10.736,24

End Period ACCOUNT 330111 10.736,24 -10.736,24

ACCOUNT 330115 7376 ALUGUEL DE CAMAS/BERCOS EXTRAS Begin period ACCOUNT 3.290,00 -3.290,00
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Begin period CURRENCY BRL  3.290,00 3.290,00 -3.290,00

BRL Hospedagens 03.2021 31-03-2021 100 1153880 982,00 982,00 -4.272,00

End Period CURRENCY BRL 4.272,00 4.272,00 -4.272,00

End Period ACCOUNT 330115 4.272,00 -4.272,00

ACCOUNT 330202 6355 TAXA DE TURISMO Begin period ACCOUNT 322,21 322,21

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  322,21 322,21 322,21

BRL 01/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 01-03-2021 911 1014577 2,00 2,00 320,21
BRL 02/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 02-03-2021 911 1014923 2,00 2,00 322,21
BRL 02/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 02-03-2021 911 1014923 2,00 2,00 320,21
BRL 03/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 03-03-2021 911 1015195 16,00 16,00 336,21
BRL 03/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 03-03-2021 911 1015195 4,00 4,00 332,21
BRL 04/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 04-03-2021 911 1015524 4,00 4,00 336,21
BRL 05/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 05-03-2021 911 1015813 2,00 2,00 338,21
BRL 05/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 05-03-2021 911 1015813 2,00 2,00 336,21
BRL 07/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 07-03-2021 911 1016427 2,00 2,00 334,21
BRL 08/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 08-03-2021 911 1016714 2,00 2,00 336,21
BRL 08/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 08-03-2021 911 1016714 4,00 4,00 332,21
BRL 09/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 09-03-2021 911 1017074 2,00 2,00 330,21
BRL 10/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 10-03-2021 911 1017343 2,00 2,00 328,21
BRL 11/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 11-03-2021 911 1017681 2,00 2,00 330,21
BRL 12/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 12-03-2021 911 1018001 4,00 4,00 326,21
BRL 13/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 13-03-2021 911 1018302 2,00 2,00 328,21
BRL 13/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 13-03-2021 911 1018302 4,00 4,00 324,21
BRL 14/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 14-03-2021 911 1018589 2,00 2,00 326,21
BRL 14/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 14-03-2021 911 1018589 2,00 2,00 324,21
BRL 15/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 15-03-2021 911 1018948 4,00 4,00 328,21
BRL 15/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 15-03-2021 911 1018948 2,00 2,00 326,21
BRL 17/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 17-03-2021 911 1019529 2,00 2,00 324,21
BRL 18/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 18-03-2021 911 1019879 6,00 6,00 318,21
BRL 19/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 19-03-2021 911 1020191 2,00 2,00 320,21
BRL 19/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 19-03-2021 911 1020191 4,00 4,00 316,21
BRL 20/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 20-03-2021 911 1020454 2,00 2,00 314,21
BRL 21/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 21-03-2021 911 1020787 2,00 2,00 312,21
BRL 22/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 22-03-2021 911 1021091 2,00 2,00 310,21
BRL 23/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 23-03-2021 911 1021403 2,00 2,00 312,21
BRL 23/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 23-03-2021 911 1021403 4,00 4,00 308,21
BRL 24/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 24-03-2021 911 1021743 6,00 6,00 314,21
BRL 24/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 24-03-2021 911 1021743 10,00 10,00 304,21
BRL 25/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 25-03-2021 911 1022093 2,00 2,00 306,21
BRL 25/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 25-03-2021 911 1022093 4,00 4,00 302,21
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BRL 26/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 26-03-2021 911 1022390 6,00 6,00 308,21
BRL 26/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 26-03-2021 911 1022390 2,00 2,00 306,21
BRL 27/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 27-03-2021 911 1022650 2,00 2,00 304,21
BRL 28/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 28-03-2021 911 1022948 4,00 4,00 300,21
BRL 29/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 29-03-2021 911 1023276 2,00 2,00 302,21
BRL 29/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 29-03-2021 911 1023276 4,00 4,00 298,21
BRL 30/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 30-03-2021 911 1023555 12,00 12,00 310,21
BRL 30/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 30-03-2021 911 1023555 2,00 2,00 308,21
BRL TX TURISMO 03.2021 31-03-2021 100 1153978 264,89 264,89 573,10
BRL 31/03 + 7230 + 944A Taxa de turismo 31-03-2021 911 1023881 2,00 2,00 575,10
BRL 31/03 + 7530 + 944A Taxa de turismo 31-03-2021 911 1023881 2,00 2,00 573,10

End Period CURRENCY BRL 573,10 573,10 573,10

End Period ACCOUNT 330202 573,10 573,10

ACCOUNT 330207 7010 RENDAS NAO RECORRENTES Begin period ACCOUNT 0,00 0,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  0,00 0,00 0,00

BRL BAIXA PARA RECEITA CARTAO SET 20 05-03-2021 100 1154838 218,94 218,94 -218,94

End Period CURRENCY BRL 218,94 218,94 -218,94

End Period ACCOUNT 330207 218,94 -218,94

ACCOUNT 330210 7010 ALUGUEL/FRIGIBAR/MINIBAR Begin period ACCOUNT 4.375,55 -4.375,55

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  4.375,55 4.375,55 -4.375,55

BRL REPASSE  1ª QUINZ 03/2021 FRIGOBAR 15-03-2021 100 1149520 6.248,50 6.248,50 1.872,95
BRL Frigobar 1ª quinzena 03.2021 15-03-2021 100 1150428 6.248,50 6.248,50 -4.375,55
BRL FRIGOBAR 2ª quinz 03.2021 31-03-2021 100 1153978 2.194,00 2.194,00 -6.569,55

End Period CURRENCY BRL 6.569,55 6.569,55 -6.569,55

End Period ACCOUNT 330210 6.569,55 -6.569,55

330 SUB TOTAL 47.135,79 -47.135,79

33 SUB TOTAL 47.135,79 -47.135,79

ACCOUNT 350101 6350 PIS FATURAMENTO 8109 Begin period ACCOUNT 5.389,96 5.389,96

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  5.389,96 5.389,96 5.389,96
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BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 8,35 8,35 5.398,31
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 2.371,45 2.371,45 7.769,76
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 16,64 16,64 7.786,40
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 7.786,40
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 7.786,40
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 7.786,40
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 2,59 2,59 7.788,99
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 1,27 1,27 7.790,26
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 66,74 66,74 7.857,00
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 34,58 34,58 7.891,58
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,11 0,11 7.891,69
BRL PIS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 7,29 7,29 7.898,98

End Period CURRENCY BRL 7.898,98 7.898,98 7.898,98

End Period ACCOUNT 350101 7.898,98 7.898,98

ACCOUNT 350102 6350 COFINS FATURAMENTO 2172 Begin period ACCOUNT 24.882,74 24.882,74

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  24.882,74 24.882,74 24.882,74

BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 38,72 38,72 24.921,46
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 10.994,97 10.994,97 35.916,43
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 77,14 77,14 35.993,57
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 35.993,57
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 35.993,57
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 35.993,57
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 11,99 11,99 36.005,56
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 5,87 5,87 36.011,43
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 309,42 309,42 36.320,85
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 160,34 160,34 36.481,19
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,49 0,49 36.481,68
BRL COFINS S/FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 33,78 33,78 36.515,46

End Period CURRENCY BRL 36.515,46 36.515,46 36.515,46

End Period ACCOUNT 350102 36.515,46 36.515,46

ACCOUNT 350103 6350 ISS Begin period ACCOUNT 37.782,52 37.782,52

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  37.782,52 37.782,52 37.782,52

BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 1,46 1,46 37.783,98
BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 76,95 76,95 37.860,93
BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 0,43 0,43 37.861,36
BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 0,00 0,00 37.861,36
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BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 0,59 0,59 37.861,95
BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 0,00 0,00 37.861,95
BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 0,12 0,12 37.862,07
BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 0,00 0,00 37.862,07
BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 1,82 1,82 37.863,89
BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 0,00 0,00 37.863,89
BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 0,03 0,03 37.863,92
BRL COMPLEMENTO PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 02/2021 05-03-2021 100 1149509 0,17 0,17 37.864,09
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 61,45 61,45 37.925,54
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 17.449,89 17.449,89 55.375,43
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 122,42 122,42 55.497,85
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 0,00 0,00 55.497,85
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 0,00 0,00 55.497,85
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 0,00 0,00 55.497,85
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 19,03 19,03 55.516,88
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 9,32 9,32 55.526,20
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 491,07 491,07 56.017,27
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 254,47 254,47 56.271,74
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 0,78 0,78 56.272,52
BRL PROVISÃO ISS S/ FATURAMENTO 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154880 53,61 53,61 56.326,13

End Period CURRENCY BRL 56.326,13 56.326,13 56.326,13

End Period ACCOUNT 350103 56.326,13 56.326,13

ACCOUNT 350201 6350 RECUPERACAO PIS Begin period ACCOUNT 7,80 -7,80

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  7,80 7,80 -7,80

BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,12 0,12 -7,92
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 34,80 34,80 -42,72
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,24 0,24 -42,96
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 -42,96
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 -42,96
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 -42,96
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,04 0,04 -43,00
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,02 0,02 -43,02
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,98 0,98 -44,00
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,51 0,51 -44,51
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 -44,51
BRL CREDITO PIS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,11 0,11 -44,62

End Period CURRENCY BRL 44,62 44,62 -44,62

End Period ACCOUNT 350201 44,62 -44,62

ACCOUNT 350202 6350 RECUPERACAO COFINS Begin period ACCOUNT 35,92 -35,92
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Begin period CURRENCY BRL  35,92 35,92 -35,92

BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 160,31 160,31 -196,23
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 1,12 1,12 -197,35
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 -197,35
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 -197,35
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,00 0,00 -197,35
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,17 0,17 -197,52
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,09 0,09 -197,61
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,56 0,56 -198,17
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 4,51 4,51 -202,68
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 2,34 2,34 -205,02
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,01 0,01 -205,03
BRL CREDITO COFINS 03/2021 31-03-2021 100 1154894 0,49 0,49 -205,52

End Period CURRENCY BRL 205,52 205,52 -205,52

End Period ACCOUNT 350202 205,52 -205,52

350 SUB TOTAL 100.490,43 100.490,43

35 SUB TOTAL 100.490,43 100.490,43

ACCOUNT 360201 7642 RENDIMENTOS APLICACOES Begin period ACCOUNT 836,57 -836,57

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  836,57 836,57 -836,57

BRL REND PAGO APLIC AUT APR 01-03-2021 100 1148483 0,01 0,01 -836,58
BRL REND PAGO APLIC AUT APR 03-03-2021 100 1148520 0,04 0,04 -836,62
BRL REND PAGO APLIC AUT APR 04-03-2021 100 1148522 0,03 0,03 -836,65
BRL REND PAGO APLIC AUT APR 09-03-2021 100 1149026 0,07 0,07 -836,72
BRL REND PAGO APLIC AUT MAIS 10-03-2021 100 1149036 0,08 0,08 -836,80
BRL REND PAGO APLIC AUT MAIS 11-03-2021 100 1149040 0,01 0,01 -836,81
BRL REND PAGO APLIC AUT MAIS 12-03-2021 100 1149457 0,01 0,01 -836,82
BRL REND PAGO APLIC AUT APR 16-03-2021 100 1149483 0,01 0,01 -836,83
BRL REND APLICACAO AUTOMATICA 18-03-2021 100 1151202 0,01 0,01 -836,84
BRL REND APLICACAO AUTOMATICA 19-03-2021 100 1151205 0,04 0,04 -836,88
BRL REND PAGO APLIC AUT APR 25-03-2021 100 1152908 0,01 0,01 -836,89
BRL  REND APLICACAO AUTOMATICA 31-03-2021 100 1154142 0,07 0,07 -836,96
BRL RENDIMENTO APLIC FUNDO DE RESERVA MAR/21 31-03-2021 100 1154704 772,75 772,75 -1.609,71
BRL RENDIMENTO APLIC PPR MAR/21 31-03-2021 100 1154704 45,20 45,20 -1.654,91

End Period CURRENCY BRL 1.654,91 1.654,91 -1.654,91

End Period ACCOUNT 360201 1.654,91 -1.654,91
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ACCOUNT 360203 7638 JUROS E VARIACAO MONETARIA ATIVA Begin period ACCOUNT 90,00 -90,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  90,00 90,00 -90,00

BRL JUROS SOBRE REC DA FATURA 33305 19-03-2021 100 1151415 9,36 9,36 -99,36
BRL ADJ / 3443923 / DELTA AIR LINES INC / 804947 24-03-2021 710 140440 60,00 60,00 -159,36
BRL ADJ / 3444096 / ANDRITZ BRASIL LTDA / 805092 26-03-2021 710 140533 0,51 0,51 -159,87

End Period CURRENCY BRL 159,87 159,87 -159,87

End Period ACCOUNT 360203 159,87 -159,87

ACCOUNT 360206 6044 DESCONTO SOBRE VOLUME DE 
COMPRAS

Begin period ACCOUNT 0,00 0,00

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  0,00 0,00 0,00

BRL DSV 4 TRIMESTRE 2021 24-03-2021 100 1152502 7.108,25 7.108,25 -7.108,25
BRL REPASSE DSV PHOENIX 4ª SEMESTRE 2020 31-03-2021 100 1153470 2.547,64 2.547,64 -4.560,61

End Period CURRENCY BRL 4.560,61 4.560,61 -4.560,61

End Period ACCOUNT 360206 4.560,61 -4.560,61

ACCOUNT 360301 7620 VARIACAO CAMBIAL ATIVA Begin period ACCOUNT 145,87 -145,87

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  145,87 145,87 -145,87

BRL VARIACAO CAMBIAL REC LE CLUB FEV 21 24-03-2021 100 1152502 58,53 58,53 -204,40
BRL RECEB VENDA DOLAR 31-03-2021 100 1154139 14,00 14,00 -218,40

End Period CURRENCY BRL 218,40 218,40 -218,40

End Period ACCOUNT 360301 218,40 -218,40

360 SUB TOTAL 6.593,79 -6.593,79

36 SUB TOTAL 6.593,79 -6.593,79

3 SUB TOTAL 936.760,92 -936.760,92

ACCOUNT 410202 6041 LOCACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS Begin period ACCOUNT 434,05 434,05

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  434,05 434,05 434,05
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BRL EQUIPAMENTOS 03.2021 31-03-2021 100 1153978 434,05

End Period CURRENCY BRL 434,05 434,05 434,05

End Period ACCOUNT 410202 434,05 434,05

ACCOUNT 410204 6042 LAVANDERIA HOSPEDE Begin period ACCOUNT 1.333,31 1.333,31

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  1.333,31 1.333,31 1.333,31

BRL 244 / ATHOS SERVICOS DE LAVANDERIA INDUSTRIAL EIRELI / 
HIGIENIZAÇÃO HOSPEDES REFERENTE A 2ª QUINZENA FEV/21
/ 4118028 / 01-MAR-21 / Standard / 03-21

01-03-2021 610 214239 634,52 634,52 1.967,83

BRL 257 / ATHOS SERVICOS DE LAVANDERIA INDUSTRIAL EIRELI / 
FECHAMENTO REF 1ª QUINZENA MAR/21 - HIG ROUPAS 
HOSPEDES / 4130692 / 16-MAR-21 / Standard / 03-21

16-03-2021 610 214942 1.570,24 1.570,24 3.538,07

BRL 42699 / ATMOSFERA GESTAO E HIGIENIZACAO DE TEXTEIS SA
/ LAVANDERIA HOSPEDE 05 A 190321 / 4135720 / 24-MAR-21 / 
Standard / 03-21

24-03-2021 610 215452 26,98 26,98 3.565,05

End Period CURRENCY BRL 3.565,05 3.565,05 3.565,05

End Period ACCOUNT 410204 3.565,05 3.565,05

ACCOUNT 410210 6111 CUSTOS DE TRANSFERENCIA - 
OVERBOOK

Begin period ACCOUNT 38.070,85 38.070,85

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  38.070,85 38.070,85 38.070,85

BRL 31615 / HOTELARIA ACCOR BRASIL S/A / REPASSE TRANSFER 
- FEV/21 / 4120637 / 03-MAR-21 / Standard / 03-21

03-03-2021 610 214409 5.690,00 5.690,00 43.760,85

BRL 31615 / HOTELARIA ACCOR BRASIL S/A / REPASSE TRANSFER 
- JAN/21 / 4120637 / 03-MAR-21 / Standard / 03-21

03-03-2021 610 214409 6.750,00 6.750,00 50.510,85

BRL 746 / AWM LOCACAO E TRANSPORTES EIRELI / SERVICO DE 
TRANSPORTE DE PASSAGEIROS FEV 21 / 4122177 / 02-MAR-21
/ Standard / 03-21

09-03-2021 610 214526 11.500,00 11.500,00 62.010,85

BRL 8 / AICA TRANSPORTE LTDA / TRANSPORTE DE PASSAGEIROS
MARCO 21 / 4136954 / 18-MAR-21 / Standard / 03-21

18-03-2021 610 215598 6.250,00 6.250,00 68.260,85

BRL 13 / AICA TRANSPORTE LTDA / TRANSPORTE DE 
PASSAGEIROS MARCO 21 / 4137397 / 18-MAR-21 / Standard / 
03-21

18-03-2021 610 215634 3.750,00 3.750,00 72.010,85

BRL Estorno Provisão Transfer 02.2021 24-03-2021 100 1150461 14.714,29 14.714,29 57.296,56

End Period CURRENCY BRL 57.296,56 57.296,56 57.296,56
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End Period ACCOUNT 410210 57.296,56 57.296,56

ACCOUNT 410211 6041 REQUERIMENTOS / MISCELANIOS Begin period ACCOUNT 1.449,90 1.449,90

Begin period CURRENCY BRL  1.449,90 1.449,90 1.449,90

BRL ALUGUEL DE SALÃO 03.2021 31-03-2021 100 1153978 1.449,90

End Period CURRENCY BRL 1.449,90 1.449,90 1.449,90

End Period ACCOUNT 410211 1.449,90 1.449,90

410 SUB TOTAL 62.745,56 62.745,56

41 SUB TOTAL 62.745,56 62.745,56

